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e R TP BETEY. m | BFEA
0 |HFIRER \Mw o~ 0.00 0.00 3,679,947.40
1 |fHEm 2021-08-04 0.00 4,700.00 3,675,247.40 [ H14:
2 |EREITRRZBREEAR RS 2021-08-05 0.00 21,300.00 3,653,947.40 | 143
3 |[RETARZEEEAR TR 2021-08-05 21,300.00 0.00 3,675,247.40 | i1 4:3K
4 |[EFSZA8HE AL 2021-08-05 0.00 25,200.00 3,650,047.40
6 |MPZETHBA LHH5E 2021-08-05 0.00 21,000.00 3,629,047.40
6 |[MFEI{EARSA THEM5E 2021-08-05 0.00 8,000.00 3,621,047.40
7T |NAREEARTA TSR 2021-08-05 0.00 21,300.00 3,509,747.40
8 gﬁigﬁg%‘ii%g%@ﬁfﬁm%% 2021-08-09 1,534.85 0.00 3,601,282.25
9 |fHEI 2021-08-09 0.00 6,400.00 3,504,882.25
10 %%iggﬁ%ﬁ?f gﬂ_*;gfﬁgj‘g) 2021-08-11 150.00 0.00 3,595,032.25
11 ggﬁ%@gﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ (BEW) 2021-08-11 0.00 4,000.00 3,591,032.25|# B %
12 éﬂfx’ﬁﬁ?%ﬁﬁﬁiﬁ (6.23-7.220 W | 5001.08-11 0.00 4,500.00 3,586,532.25| A %
13 |WeZ=dk8 A TimARAHFE & 2021-08-11 2,880.00 0.00 3,589,412.25
14 [BeRHHFRS H 4r A BT G 18 2021-08-11 5,694.15 0.00 3,595,106.40
16 |WERFTATHRZTHENE & 2021-08-11 25,000.00 0.00 3,620,106.40
16 | A TEmaiE sf2n 2021-08-11 2,900.00 0.00 3,623,006.40
17 %Eﬁﬂ’mﬁﬁﬁmﬁ (4941-4915) #0. | 5091.08-11 18.00 0.00 3,623,024.40
18 |Mrfs e it ol se AR A PR AR 55 21 18+10% 2021-08-11 2.00 0.00 3,623,026.40
19 |#%E303R8 A Lra SN 1R 2021-08-11 2,080.00 0.00 3,625,106.40
20 ‘?ﬁfﬂ%%2021$*ﬂa¢ﬁ?%ﬁﬁ30$ 2021-08-11 0.00 640,000.00 2,985,106.40
21 |43 2021-08-12 0.00 1,400.00 2,983,706.40 | 43
22 gﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ’ﬁ 2021.7.25-2021. 7. 3% | 5054 0g.12 14,164.10 0.00 2,997,870.50
23 gﬁﬁmﬁﬁ’h 2021.8. 12021 8. TF%F | 5054 0g.12 19,414.44 0.00 3,017,284.94
24 %ﬁ)&.\ﬁ;%{ii@?gﬁ?ﬁi%ﬁﬁ@% 2021-08-12 1,283.36 0.00 3,018,568.30
25 gﬁfg@ﬁ%iﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁgg?\%ﬁfﬁ 2021-08-12 0.00 4,000.00 3,014,568.30| D&
26 g:&m&aﬁm&fﬁ@ﬁ (T3 MoR-& 2021-08-12 0.00 10.00 3,014,558.30 | 1141
27 g?;ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁg"ﬂ'ﬂ%%mw CRAT | 2021-08-12 0.00 449.20 3,014,109.10
28 g?%ﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ@ﬂﬂm%ﬁ Caedr 2021-08-12 0.00 96.75 3,014,012.35
29 |WPRIARS-9 A GatETE M1 2021-08-12 5,694.15 0.00 3,019,706.50
1M 5 HEEM: 2021-09-07 [ JEHAH]
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FE m = (1= ?:‘ PN T BEEEL £ @ | BFA
30 |[MEhERInT A TIAREEAE ﬁﬁl% Sé’ 2021 Sy 3,100.00 0.00 3,022,806.50
31 MR ITEFEIN LR 202:%:1( 3,648.00 0.00 3,026,454.50
32 |BCREATHFILM 1R 7 20'21—08-13 25,200.00 0.00 3,051,654.50 | #fil4:k
33 |dickitas B MR TG 2021-08-13 441.00 0.00 3,052,095.50
34 [WoHvkiRe A IO A1 2021-08-13 4,260.00 0.00 3,056,355.50
35 gﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬁ (3846-3507) *0. | 2021-08-13 241.00 0.00 3,056,596.50
36 féﬁ%ﬁ%mﬁfﬁ%ﬁ%?ﬁj“\ﬁﬁﬁ%?’m“*m 2021-08-13 24.00 0.00 3,056,620.50
37 %ﬁﬁ%mﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ (16781476 *0. | 5551.08-13 72.00 0.00 3,056,692.50
38 | ARH R IR APEIRS B 72+10% 2021-08-13 7.00 0.00 3,056,699.50
39 |iARFTHRESE (663-589) *0.71 2021-08-13 53.00 0.00 3,056,752.50
40 | EBETIHERRATERS $153+10% 2021-08-13 5.00 0.00 3,056,757.50
41 |RBHTHRHEKE (116-114) *3.97 2021-08-13 8.00 0.00 3,056,765.50
42 | ERHTHE KR ATRS 78+10% 2021-08-13 1.00 0.00 3,056,766.50
43 %muﬁm%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ (2099-1978) %0. | 54910813 86.00 0.00 3,056,852.50
44 |BRAE TR AR R IR A RRAR 5 EBE+10% 2021-08-13 9.00 0.00 3,056,861.50
45 %%ﬁﬁm%ﬁﬁ%% (2-24400 40, 2021-08-13 145.00 0.00 3,057,006.50
16 %‘&%ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂmﬁ%ﬁmm 2021-08-13 15.00 0.00 3,057,021.50
47 ﬁ%ﬂﬁm%ﬁﬁm% (2542-2376) *0. | 5091.08-13 118.00 0.00 3,057,139.50
48 f%ﬂﬁm%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ&mﬁ%ﬁug*m 2021-08-13 12.00 0.00 3,057,151.50
49 |WiekAn i T Rk B (1293-1276) #3. 97 2021-08-13 67.00 0.00 3,057,218.50
50 |MACBRAN o T 7 R /K AR A AR 25 SR 6T 10% 2021-08-13 7.00 0.00 3,057,225.50
51 ﬁ*ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ@ﬁ (4666-201L) 8- | ngoq.0s.1a 464.00 0.00 3,057,689.50
52 "}Lﬁggﬁﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁﬁmwﬁ%“w 2021-08-13 46.00 0.00 3,057,735.50
53 fﬁﬁm%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ (12879-11788) * | 5021.08-13 775.00 0.00 3,058,510.50
54 fﬂ@*ﬁm%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁ%%m*m 2021-08-13 78.00 0.00 3,068,588.50
55 |{HRHE 2021-08-16 0.00 1,600.00 3,056,988.50 | 4147
56 |WcfTEedgs A iiHE A & 2021-08-17 1,400.00 0.00 3,058,388.50
57 |lEmmsAmTimmaE & 2021-08-17 1,900.00 0.00 3,060,288.50
58 |WAR 8 A NHHmME e 2021-08-17 2,800.00 0.00 3,063,088.50
59 |WEFIESA T Sl 2021-08-17 3,100.00 0.00 3,066,188.50
0T L5 {TEPAM: 2021-09-07 [ MAEHRfE]
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y 02148 H
R Eiﬂﬂiﬂ?ﬁ?IX?E-%ﬂf%H’i‘ﬁ}ﬁ ‘ M. 5o
P BB \H frem | xuew & W | 2FA
60 [WEEA8A MMM o \P 2,600.00 0.00| 3,068,788.50
61 |UAEMF8A HiHmaH £M1sn \ 2021- 2,800.00 0.00 3,071,588.50
62 t{&uﬁﬁﬁﬂéaﬁrmﬂaﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁé 2021-08-17 1,986.60 0.00 3,073,575.10
63 |fH2E4k 5B TR E TR RIS M55 2021-08-17 0.00 10,000.00 3,063,575.10 | ##sL
64 [T IRER To-T R REE4E 2021-08-17 0.00 2,362.50 3,061,212.60 | F i L
65 |{FZARIBIBHER TO-RRIEHRIESNI55 2021-08-17 0.00 1,260.00 3,059,952,60 | E#r
66 |[THRR=MAHIMREMEMILIE R | 0510818 0.00 86.82 3,059,865.78 | it
g |[NEA R FSRIERERNEERC | e 0.00 3.50 3,059,862.28 | i3k
6 |TEERERRRUARMEREZE L | o 0ne 0.00 456.51 3,059,405.77 |l
69 gf’;?ﬁg‘fjhm\umﬁﬁ%%mm “1 2021-08-18 0.00 1.40 3,059,404.37 | #il:
70 [ g FEREHRERIRER € gig.58.18 0.00 46.21 3,050,358.16 | 4
71 BB A I 0 B & M1 2021-08-18 11,800.00 0.00 3,071,158.16
72 | ARBESS A 110 ML 2021-08-18 6,200.00 0.00 3,077,358.16
73 |4 E TEER M RE SN 18 2021-08-18 17,640.00 0.00 3,094,998.16
T4 WSk AT 4 H B 43681-42940=641 2021-08-18 641.00 0.00 3,095,639.16
76 |[fYHE R R DI TR 25 2021-08-18 0.00 1,520.07 3,094,119.09
76 |[fHEE R TTpAR A E B 28 2021-08-18 0.00 4,106.49 3,090,012.60 | 14
77 f{ffﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁgi%%ﬁm%ﬁmﬁﬁ 2021-08-18 0.00 25.21 3,089,987.39 | 14
78 |fHHLi R TSR, T 2 2021-08-18 0.00 257.66 3,089,729.73 | 143
79 |EAHFBR2021FF RS RAEEFHGEH3E [ 2021-08-18 0.00 1,000.00 3,088,729.73 | Hi4:
80 |[fHti R T IETiH AR IT4%E 2021-08-19 0.00 31,586.21 3,057,143.52 | {1 4=
81 |{MFR2021. 07THAEIT#hBh243 A BiH12 5 2021-08-19 0.00 12,757.50 3,044,386.02 | BB
82 |fIfR8A LR Bh144 A 185 2021-08-19 0.00 87,912.00 2,956,474.02 | B LK
83 %%%ﬁfﬁ;imﬁ)ﬁ A, #1533 2021-08-20 150.00 0.00 2,956,624.02
gs (RETRESETESFTAES GU | i0.0800 450,00 0.00 2,957,074.02
g5 (YRLRORERFEY- O BEAATE | 2021-08-20 0.00 5.00 2,957,069.02| i 43
86 |{Fasr R EAN RIS TIN T 5 2021-08-20 0.00 69.98 2,956,999.04 [ # H 7R
87 |MCRmEITFILIIR 2021-08-20 8,600.00 0.00 2,965,599.04 | HI&#E
88 |WERIBH TImiEm i 15 2021-08-20 6,510.00 0.00 2,972,109.04
89 |WrszdfEs A IO A ARER b 15 2021-08-20 4,296.60 0.00 2,976,405.64
H3W 5T TENAME: 2021-09-07  [MEERE]
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90 %ﬁﬁﬁ;ﬁ%{%ﬂﬁ? gﬁﬁﬁ;ﬁ% %% 2021-08- Q.A 1,467.27 0.00 2,977,872.91
91 %§Eﬁﬁﬂﬂ? ARG B AL 8. I‘IK 2021-&2 _4;,4' 23,505.70 0.00 3,001,378.61
92 ;&f%% LENGAH CBAMAIMMARE | 5001 0523 21,950.00 0.00 3,023,328.61
93 g%%ﬁﬁ{':%?"fﬁf";?ﬁ%ﬁﬁ( 2021-08-23 413.00 0.00 3,023,741.61
94 Eﬁgﬁg%ﬂﬁ%{fﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁgm 2021-08-23 41.00 0.00 3,023,782.61
95 g”‘g%ﬁ%éﬁ;’f‘%*'w@ﬁ%( 2021-08-23 1,524.00 0.00 3,025,306.61
96 %ﬁ??{%iﬁ*“mﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ 2021-08-23 152.00 0.00 3,025,458.61
97 %iﬁﬁéﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁ'bﬁ%gﬁ%ﬁﬁ( 2021-08-23 1,287.00 0.00 3,026,745.61
@ [FE R MIETLTRAPERRY | smioess 129.00 0.00 3,026,874.61
99 ﬁ%ﬁ%g%gﬁgﬁ ﬁmﬁjgﬁ%%ﬁ( 2021-08-23 2,060.00 0.00 3,028,934.61
100 %%E%é%ﬂﬁ*‘“mﬁ%ﬁz%ﬁ& 2021-08-23 206.00 0.00 3,029,140.61
101 |WeAkHEARS A 171 E AT p 15 2021-08-23 1,848.00 0.00 3,030,988.61
102 W&+ 47 H TN EE#HEEH2H8 2021-08-23 2,668.05 0.00 3,033,656.66
103 |Wokmiihaes A 4r AR Nt 14 2021-08-23 2,620.80 0.00 3,036,277.46
104 |WeR BT FILMT 1S 2021-08-24 5,986.00 0.00 3,042,263.46
105 | R RGAT 77 LR 182 2021-08-24 800.00 0.00 3,043,063.46 | 147
106 %ﬁ{ﬁﬁm%%ﬁﬁ’%ﬁ (4596-4091) #0. | 5551.08-24 359.00 0.00 3,043,422.46
107 [FEMPRTRRARRARMAIRISNIO | 5051 0804 36.00 0.00 3,043,456.46
g |2 MERETERREL AN B | sy g 116.00 0.00 3,043,574.46
jgg [PRRARTHEWSECERERII | o sy 12.00 0.00 3,043,586.46
110 s RRTTHEAAK (868-852) #3.97 2021-08-24 64.00 0.00 3.043,650.46
11 (Wi AAR TS RSk A REIR 45 P 64%10% 2021-08-24 6.00 0.00 3,043,656.46
112 gﬁﬁfﬁﬂﬂ’h 2L 81520282 | 5554 o8 18,580.35 0.00 3,062,236.81
113 ﬁﬁiﬁﬂ%ﬁiﬁg*ﬁiﬁﬁﬁm%@ 2021-08-25 2,319.17 0.00 3,064,555.98
114 gﬂﬁﬂk@aﬁ%ﬂﬁ%ﬁ:ﬁ CREFZAMR 2021-08-25 0.00 5.00 3,064,550.98 | 114:
116 | mifT eI Lo 2021-08-25 11,760.00 0.00 3,076,310.98 | #il4:#E
116 gﬁ%ﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁmm%% (23087-2260 | 5554 08.25 10,331.00 0.00 3,086,641.98
117 gﬁ{%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁm"ﬂﬁﬁmﬁﬁ&%ﬁw 2021-08-25 1,033.00 0.00 3,087,674.98
118 E‘gﬂgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁm*ﬁ (2940-2915) | 5021.08-25 99.00 0.00 3,087,773.98
1y |[FESRTERINBITSHRERY | sotbmes 10.00 0.00 3,087,783.98
EAT SR FTEPEHE: 2021-09-07 [ D4EE4F]
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120 WPEEARA ORI AL “‘*\ 2021-08.25) N/ 221760 0.00 3,090,001.58

1o1 PREROATINHERT (7 A ki1 \e.gm-os-"g_,/ 0.40 0.00 3,090,001.98

122 |WCRREATFILIT L8 2021-08-26 12,600.00 0.00 3,102,601.98 | #i1 &3
123 |WARE 478 A AR Al A AR 15 2021-08-26 2,600.00 0.00 3,105,201.98

124 E;&Xﬁigﬁw?%ﬁ‘*‘ SREMIES | 5051.08-26 0.00 2,520.00 3,102,681.98 | i3
126 |MCRESITFIL 15 2021-08-30 21,900.00 0.00 3,124,581.98 |14
126 gﬁﬁﬁfﬁfﬂﬁ) 2021BERATELE | 5051.08-30 0.00 1,000.00 3,123,581.98

127 |KPRIERSA e a1 2021-08-30 3,326.40 0.00 3,126,908.38

128 ‘%%f_g%g%?fﬁﬁﬁ T80 (2021 | 5051.08-31 300.00 0.00 3,127,208.38

129 gﬁigﬁgjﬁ%ﬂ%gﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬁ%@ 2021-08-31 2,227.71 0.00 3,129,436.00

130 %ﬁﬁgﬁﬂ%{%ﬁﬁgﬁ’j HERTIE | 001.08-31 540.76 0.00 3,129,976.85

191 |IREHERREARSERETRIIA | 0910831 0.00 21,335.10 3,108,641.75| IR
132 |fPARMERREANBEFETRION | 20210831 0.00 3,610.00 3,105,131.75 | B
133 [{ftk R D Tk S 6 5 2021-08-31 0.00 3,223.64 3,101,908.11 | 4143
134 (WTZRZSHAITOHMMTEEM1E 2021-08-31 3,095.40 0.00 3,105,003.51

135 (Wr4Rag Ee A TiimAR i &1 2021-08-31 6,336.00 0.00 3,111,339.51

t9g |FUBARGRMILAII0RIE | ohof. 0551 1,132.00 0.00 3,112,471.51

a7 [SRE e WRALSEN A CROREL | s 11,941.00 0.00 3,124,412.51

198 |WHRTTHRLGFREMEHAMES | 2021.08.31 1,194.00 0.00 3,125,606.51

& i 394,665.86 949,006.75
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